
1
4
5

2
5
0

3

1

465

4
5
7

3
6
5

425

6
1

KODIN MONIKÄYTTÖALLAS

2

Vemta Oy

Osa
Lajimerkki

Osan tai kokoonpanoryhmän

kuvaus
Kpl

Muoto, malli
Laatu

Piirustusnumero

Tavaratunnus

Standardi

tai luettelo

Suunn

Tark.

Hyv.

Yleistoleranssit Mittakaava  Tuote

Ent.

 Liittyy

Uusi

Massa

kg
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KEIJU
                                  

Määrä

3 SEINÄKIINNIKE      1

2 TAUSTALEVY      1

1 ALLAS      1

 Projekti


